
1199SEIU Training and Employment Funds

Certificate CPT Cohort Schools

Credentialed Alcoholism and Substance Abuse 
Counselor

Contact

CASAC Consortium for Worker Education 
Kimiko Kimble

KKimble@cwe.org
212-558-2262

CASAC CUNY College of Staten Island
Aneicia Washington

aneicia.desheerswashington@csi.cuny.edu
718-982-2271

CASAC Molloy University
Vanessa Formoso

 vformoso@molloy.edu
 516-323-3557

CASAC Monroe University
Dr Militza Gonzalez 

migonzalez@monroeu.edu 
646-393-8540

CASAC Outreach Training Institute
Ashley Simon

AshleySimon@opiny.org
 718-847-9233 ext. 2307

CASAC SUNY Orange Community College
Javon Joslyn

JavonJoslyn@sunyorange.edu; Phone 
845-341-4419

CASAC Training Addiction and Recovery Professionals (TARP)
William Perkins

willeperk@yahoo.com
718-909-8034

CASAC Yeshiva University
Michael Serrano

michael.serrano@yu.edu
646-592-6813

1



1199SEIU Training and Employment Funds

Certificate CPT Cohort Schools

Licensed Practical Nurse Contact

Credit-Bearing LPN AMG School of Nursing
Keith Brotherson

k.brotherson@amg.edu
718-596-5300, ext. 213

Vocational LPN Curtis High School Adult Nursing

Angela Holzer
aholzer@schools.nyc.gov

718-390-1832

Patricia Fasano
pfasano2@schools.nyc.gov

718-390-1863

Vocational LPN Hunter Business School

Jada Williams, Levittown Campus
JWilliams@HunterBusinessSchool.edu

516-719-6605 

Jackie Rudjord, Medford Campus
631-569-7702

jrudjord@hunterbusinessschool.edu

Vocational LPN Ideal School of Allied Health
Melany Rivera

mrivera@isahc.com
631-509-5602

Credit-Bearing LPN Mildred Elley 
Carol Hewitt

chewitt@mildred-elley.edu
212-380-9004 ext . 1710

Credit-Bearing LPN Monroe University
Dr Militza Gonzalez

migonzalez@monroeu.edu 
646-393-8540  

Vocational LPN Rockland BOCES
Janine Tracey

jtracey@rboces.org
845-627-4830

Vocational LPN Transitions Career Institute (TCI)
Renata Jordan

rjordan@tcilpn.org
718-362-9500

Vocational LPN Vocational Education and Extension Board (VEEB)
Kinjal Modi

kmodi@veeb.org
516-572-1704
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Certified Pharmacy Technician Contact

CPhT Consortium for Worker Education 
Kimiko Kimble

KKimble@cwe.org
212-558-2262

CPhT CUNY College of Staten Island
Aneicia Washington

aneicia.desheerswashington@csi.cuny.edu
718-982-2272

CPhT CUNY Kingsborough Community College
Faye Kourouklis, Healthcare Coordinator

Fotini.Kourouklis@kbcc.cuny.edu
718-368-5052

CPhT CUNY LaGuardia Community College
Chandana Mahadeswaraswamy

cmahadeswaraswamy@lagcc.cuny.edu

CPhT CUNY Lehman College
Romardio Hamilton

Romardio.Hamilton@lehman.cuny.edu
718-960-1804

CPhT CUNY Queensborough Community College
Nataliya Lakhtikov

Nataliya.Lakhtikov@qcc.cuny.edu
718-631-6343

CPhT Ideal School of Allied Health 
Melany Rivera

mrivera@isahc.com
631-509-5602

CPhT Molloy University
Vanessa Formoso

vformoso@molloy.edu 
516-323-3557

CPhT Mount Sinai 
Elone Winston

pharmtechtraining@mountsinai.org 
646-605-2139

CPhT SUNY Westchester Community College
Fawn Fisher

Ff14@sunywcc.edu
914-606-6619
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